
Bus stops to pick up TIME Bus stop to drop off TIME

START ＯＩＳ Nanjo Campus 6:20 ＯＩＳ Nanjo Campus 16:30

↓ ↓

LAWSON （Goya Route330) 7:00 LAWSON Nanjofusato 16:38

↓ ↓

Plaza House Shopping Center 7:04 Shinkai 16:44

↓ ↓

Hiyagon 7:12 Baten Iriguchi 16:47

↓ ↓

Comprehensive Asletic Park North Gate 7:23 Yonakohama Park 16:55

↓ ↓

Dainikuba 7:30 Heart Life Hospital 17:09

↓ ↓

Tomari 7:35 Nakagusuku Yakuba 17:18

↓ ↓

Nakagusuku Yakuba 7:39 Tomari 17:23

↓ ↓

Heart Life Hospital 7:47 Dainikuba 17:26

↓ ↓

Yonakohama Park 7:59 Comprehensive Asletic Park North Gate 17:39

↓ ↓

Baten Iriguchi 8:06 Hiyagon 17:41

↓ ↓

Shinkai 8:08 Plaza House Shopping Center 17:59

↓ ↓

LAWSON Nanjofusato 8:19 LAWSON （Goya Route330) 18:05

↓

ＯＩＳ Nanjo Campus 8:23

Route １


